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Massachusetts Public Health Committee Member List and Districts

Co Chairs:

Senator Susan C. Fargo, 3rd Middlesex District (D, Worchester)
State House
Room 504
Boston, MA 02133
Susan.Fargo@masenate.gov

Representative Jeffrey Sanchez, 15th Suffolk/Norfolk District (D, Jamaica Plain)
State House
Room 130
Boston, MA 02133
Jeffrey.sanchez@mahouse.gov

Senate Committee Members:

Senator Katherine Clark, Middlesex and Essex District (D, Melrose)
State House
Room 313A
Boston, MA 02133
Katherine.Clark@masenate.gov

Senator Robert L. Hedlund, Plymouth and Norfolk District (R, Weymouth)
State House
Room 313C
Boston, MA 02133
Robert.Hedlund@masenate.gov

Senator Michael F. Rush, Suffolk and Norfolk District, (D, West Roxbury)
State House
Room 213A
Boston, MA 02133
Mike.Rush@masenate.gov

Senator James E. Timilty, Bristol and Norfolk District (D, Walpole)
State House
Room 507
Boston, MA 02133
James.Timilty@masenate.gov
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House of Representative Committee Members:

Representative Paul Adams, 17th Essex District (R, Andover)
State House
Room 39
Boston, MA 02133
Paul.Adams@mahouse.gov

Representative Ruth B. Balser, 12th Middlesex District (D, Newton)
State House
Room 136
Boston, MA 02133
Ruth.Balser@mahouse.gov

Representative Christine E. Canavan, 10th Plymouth District (D, Brockton)
State House
Room 146
Boston, MA 02133
Christine.Canavan@mahouse.gov

Representative Carolyn C. Dykema, 8th Middlesex District (D, Holliston)
State House
Room 473F
Boston, MA 02133
Carolyn.Dykema@mahouse.gov

Representative Christopher G. Fallon, 33rd Middlesex District (D, Malden)
State House
Room 236
Boston, MA 02133
Christopher.Fallon@mahouse.gov

Representative Denise C. Garlick, 13th Norfolk District (D, Needham)
State House
Room 236
Boston, MA 02133
Denise.Garlick@mahouse.gov
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Representative John J. Mahoney, 13th Worchester District (D, Worchester)
State House
Room 155
Boston, MA 02133
John.Mahoney@mahouse.gov

Representative George T. Ross, 2nd Bristol District (R, Attleboro)
State House
Room 130
Boston, MA 02133
George.Ross@mahouse.gov

Representative Carl M. Sciortino, Jr., 34th Middlesex District (D, Medford)
State House
Room 130
Boston, MA 02133
Carl.Sciortino@mahouse.gov


